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Loule, 8 - 9/12/2018

Prova 8
09/12/2018 - 9:30

Femin., 100m Estilos

9-11 anos
Startlist

Pista Nome Ano NFed
Série 1 de 6
2 Sira Valentim, FALEIRO 10
3 Elisabete Duarte, SILVA 08
4 Vitoria Goncalves, PITA 09
Série 2de 6
DNS 2 Matilde Matos, PEREZ 09 208154
3 Beatriz Trindade, RODRIGUEO8 145219
4 Diana, SAVCHUK 08 208149
5 Sonya Antonova, SINYAKOV10 207242
Série 3de 6
DNS 1 Veronika, ALVES 09
2 Rita Batista, OLIVEIRA 08
3 Margarida Ramos, MARTINS 10 207241
4 Ines Eugenio, ENCARNACAC09 208151
DNS 5 Cintia Isabel, SIMAO 08 207967
6 Laura Pacheco, CONCEICAC09
Série 4 de 6
DNS 1 Carolina Domingos, CRISTIN(10 146536
DNS 2 Vera Alexandra, REVEZ 89 148326
3 Carlota Filipa, SILVA 08
4 Soraia, SACOOR 08
5 Raquel Filipa, FRANCISCO 09
DNS 6 Carolina Teixeira, DANIEL 09 208147
Série 5de 6
1 Margarida Santos, JESUS 09 139324
2 Leonor Justo, GUERREIRO 08 206162
3 Annabela Veronika, FARCAS09 206154
4 Laura Candeias, MATIAS 08 207746
5 Gabriela Maria, FERNANDES09 146580
6 Kayla Ferreira, GUERRILHAS08
Série 6 de 6
1 Carlota Justo, SERRA 08 204891
2 Leonor Martins, COSTA 09 205320
3 Laura Neto, VIEGAS 08 202940
4 Carlota Costa, BOLEIXA 08 206163
5 Rita Goncalves, MARTINS 08 206157
6 Joana, CABRAL E SILVA 08 133389

Clube

Lagoa AC
Portinado
Portinado

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Tavira Natacao

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Nautico Guadiana

Natacéo de Faro

Natacéo de Faro

Nautico Guadiana
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Natacao de Faro

Lagoa AC

Nautico Guadiana

Natacéo de Faro

Portinado

Portinado

Portinado

Louletano / Loule Concelho

Natacao de Olhao
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Natacao de Lagos

Nautico Guadiana
Portinado

Nautico Guadiana

Natacao de Lagos

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Louletano / Loule Concelho
FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience

Tp inscrigédo

5555

585555

=

2:52.59
1:59.43
2:10.46

1:53.44
1:46.96
1:38.74
1:41.18
1:51.13
1:54.56

1:38.06
1:36.09
1:32.58
1:33.02
1:36.41
1:38.72

25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
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25m
25m
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25m
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